OISC GOLF
METRIX

BST - Bogihan sielta tuli » BST - Bogihan sielta tuli » 2025 -
Pyhanetin mestaruuskilpaikut

o | |12 /34 5 678 ]9 + | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Tomi Isosalo 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 +2 29

BST - Bogihan sielta tuli - BST - Bogihan sielta tuli - 2025 - Pyhdnetin mestaruuskilpaikut * 08.12.2025 04:04 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3319617
https://discgolfmetrix.com/486754
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3320065
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3366784
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3319617
https://discgolfmetrix.com/486754
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3320065
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3366784

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
1
1

2
2
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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